
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility
1 CIT 2250691717 RIYA BANERJEE CITL001 Eligible

2 CIT 2251514640 NIMENDRA GIRI CITL001 Eligible

3 CBS 2350541747 UDAY GAUR CITL001

4 CIT 2352359670 MITALI DUTT CITL001

5 CIT 2352359773 KISHLAYA MISHRA CITL001

6 CBS 2352776870 GARV CHAWLA CITL001

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL013 Eligible

2 BCA 2105955751 SHIBASHISH BANERJEE BCSL013 Eligible

3 BCA 2107131170 NAND KISHOR VERMA BCSL013 Eligible

4 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL013 Eligible

5 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL013 Eligible

6 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL013 Eligible

7 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL013 Eligible

8 BCA 2253317017 P HARI NARAYANA BCSL013 Eligible

9 BCA 2300052246 AKSHAT GUPTA BCSL013 Eligible

10 BCA 2300779600 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL013

11 BCA 2301095978 MANISH KUMAR BCSL013 Eligible

12 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL013

13 BCA 2350049378 RAM KUMAR SAHU BCSL013 Eligible

14 BCA 2350210970 PARTH MEHTA BCSL013 Eligible

15 BCA 2350274532 PRAVEEN BCSL013

16 BCA 2350274677 JAI AMBERIYA BCSL013 Eligible

17 BCA 2350529660 ANKITA ROY BCSL013 Eligible

18 BCA 2350529891 ANKUSH BCSL013

19 BCA 2350529931 TEJENDRA NATH SAXENA BCSL013 Eligible

20 BCA 2350530022 ROHIT YADAV BCSL013

21 BCA 2350530043 NITISH GURJAR BCSL013 Eligible

22 BCA 2350581565 RAJAT SAANKHALA BCSL013 Eligible

23 BCA 2350582324 SHUBHAM SHARMA BCSL013 Eligible

24 BCA 2350582474 KAPIL BAMNAWAT BCSL013

25 BCA 2350582540 SONAL GUPTA BCSL013 Eligible

26 BCA 2350582638 PIYUSH BCSL013

27 BCA 2350582664 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE BCSL013

28 BCA 2350582900 DIVYANSHU GUPTA BCSL013 Eligible

29 BCA 2350631563 NARENDER SINGH RAWAT BCSL013

30 BCA 2351303297 ARJUN KUMAWAT BCSL013 Eligible

31 BCA 2351303403 BALRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL013

32 BCA 2351598095 KUNDAN SUTHAR BCSL013

33 BCA 2351838339 MANISH KUMAR BCSL013

34 BCA 2351838560 UDAY SHARMA BCSL013

35 BCA 2351838832 PANKAJ YADAV BCSL013

36 BCA 2352389090 VISHWAS GUPTA BCSL013 Eligible

37 BCA 2352389633 TULSI GUPTA BCSL013 Eligible

38 BCA 2352389839 JAGDEEP KULHARI BCSL013
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39 BCA 2352389891 SAKSHAM PATNI BCSL013 Eligible

40 BCA 2352814774 HONEY JAIN BCSL013 Eligible

41 BCA 2353553910 ABHILASH BCSL013

42 BCA 2353553968 JAI TANWAR BCSL013 Eligible

43 BCA 2353553994 CHANDARBHAL BCSL013

44 BCA 2353554223 RAHUL DUDI BCSL013 Eligible

45 BCA 2353554265 ROHIT DUDI BCSL013 Eligible

46 BCA 2353554286 AJAY KUMAR MEENA BCSL013

47 BCA 2353689912 MOHIT BCSL013

48 BCA 2354011004 SURIYA PRATAP SINGH BCSL013

49 BCA 2354330531 DHRUVIKA RATHORE BCSL013

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL021 Eligible

2 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL021 Eligible

3 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL021

4 BCA 2250717452 MOHD TOIKEER ALAM BCSL021

5 BCA 2250764428 PINKA RAWAT BCSL021

6 BCA 2250765276 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE BCSL021

7 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL021

8 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL021

9 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL021 Eligible

10 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL021 Eligible

11 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL021

12 BCA 2253317017 P HARI NARAYANA BCSL021

13 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL021

14 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL021

15 BCA 2300121590 JYOTI SONI BCSL021 Eligible

16 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL021

17 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL021 Eligible

18 BCA 2300779600 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL021

19 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL021 Eligible

20 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL021

1 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL022 Eligible

2 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL022 Eligible

3 BCA 2200047544 PRAJEET PANDIT BCSL022 Eligible

4 BCA 2201419456 PARWINDAR BCSL022

5 BCA 2250717452 MOHD TOIKEER ALAM BCSL022

6 BCA 2250764428 PINKA RAWAT BCSL022

7 BCA 2250765276 YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE BCSL022

8 BCA 2251007748 SHOURYA SAXENA BCSL022

9 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL022

10 BCA 2251192899 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT BCSL022 Eligible

11 BCA 2252894550 NIKHIL ASUDANI BCSL022

12 BCA 2253317017 P HARI NARAYANA BCSL022

13 BCA 2253317700 PUSHKAR SINGH BCSL022

14 BCA 2300024537 AMANDEEP BCSL022

15 BCA 2300121590 JYOTI SONI BCSL022 Eligible

16 BCA 2300244300 KRISHNA MEENA BCSL022

17 BCA 2300286917 MADHAV KHANDAL BCSL022 Eligible

18 BCA 2300779600 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL022
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19 BCA 2300807208 JITENDAR SINGH RATHORE BCSL022 Eligible

20 BCA 2301095983 JAIWARDHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT BCSL022

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL032 Eligible

2 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL032 Eligible

3 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL032 Eligible

4 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL032 Eligible

5 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL032 Eligible

6 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL032 Eligible

7 BCA 2250172028 ISHU SHARAMA BCSL032 Eligible

8 BCA 2250764428 PINKA RAWAT BCSL032

9 BCA 2250764496 RAVI KANT SHARMA BCSL032

10 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL032 Eligible

11 BCA 2250765609 ADARSH CHAUHAN BCSL032 Eligible

12 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL032

13 BCA 2251192040 MOHIT VERMA BCSL032

14 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL032 Eligible

15 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL032

16 BCA 2251192749 POONAM JODHA BCSL032

17 BCA 2251193540 ANUSHKA KHANDAL BCSL032

18 BCA 2253317017 P HARI NARAYANA BCSL032

19 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL032

20 BCA 2253353652 VAIBHAV GANERIWAL BCSL032

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL033 Eligible

2 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL033 Eligible

3 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL033 Eligible

4 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL033 Eligible

5 BCA 2250172028 ISHU SHARAMA BCSL033 Eligible

6 BCA 2250764428 PINKA RAWAT BCSL033

7 BCA 2250764496 RAVI KANT SHARMA BCSL033

8 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL033 Eligilble

9 BCA 2250765609 ADARSH CHAUHAN BCSL033 Eligilble

10 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL033

11 BCA 2251192040 MOHIT VERMA BCSL033

12 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL033 Eligible

13 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL033

14 BCA 2251192749 POONAM JODHA BCSL033

15 BCA 2251193540 ANUSHKA KHANDAL BCSL033

16 BCA 2253317017 P HARI NARAYANA BCSL033

17 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL033

18 BCA 2253353652 VAIBHAV GANERIWAL BCSL033

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH BCSL034 Eligible

2 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL034 Eligible

3 BCA 2107442423 RAHUL SINGH JADOUN BCSL034 Eligible

4 BCA 2200047694 YASH ARORA BCSL034 Eligible

5 BCA 2201123802 AABID AHMAD BCSL034 Eligible

6 BCA 2250172028 ISHU SHARAMA BCSL034 Eligible

7 BCA 2250764428 PINKA RAWAT BCSL034

8 BCA 2250764496 RAVI KANT SHARMA BCSL034

9 BCA 2250765430 BEENA SHARMA BCSL034 Eligible
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10 BCA 2250765609 ADARSH CHAUHAN BCSL034 Eligible

11 BCA 2251191850 YASHASHVI PRATAP SINGH BCSL034

12 BCA 2251192040 MOHIT VERMA BCSL034

13 BCA 2251192306 SHANKAR LAL BCSL034 Eligible

14 BCA 2251192477 DEEPANKAR ROY BCSL034

15 BCA 2251192749 POONAM JODHA BCSL034

16 BCA 2251193540 ANUSHKA KHANDAL BCSL034

17 BCA 2253317017 P HARI NARAYANA BCSL034

18 BCA 2253317146 HARSHIT GUPTA BCSL034

19 BCA 2253353652 VAIBHAV GANERIWAL BCSL034

1 BCA 189203444 RAKSHAK KUMAR BCSL043 Eligible

2 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL043 Eligible

3 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL043 Eligible

4 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL043 Eligible

5 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL043 Eligible

6 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR BCSL043

1 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL044 Eligible

2 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL044 Eligible

3 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL044 Eligible

4 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL044 Eligible

5 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL044 Eligible

6 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR BCSL044

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL045 Eligible

2 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE BCSL045 Eligible

3 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR BCSL045 Eligible

4 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP BCSL045 Eligible

5 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA BCSL045 Eligible

6 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR BCSL045

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL056 Eligible

2 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL056

3 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL056 Eligible

4 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL056

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL057

2 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL057

3 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL057

4 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL057

1 BCA 189203444 RAKSHAK KUMAR BCSL058 Eligible

2 BCA 195127300 ROHIT SHARMA BCSL058 Eligible

3 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL058 Eligible

4 BCA 2105193960 DIPANSHU AGRAWAL BCSL058

5 BCA 2105271960 CHHAVI BCSL058

6 BCA 2107131083 SONU SHARMA BCSL058

7 BCA 2300807147 VERMA RAHUL SURESHKUMAR BCSL058

1 BCA 195854306 ANANT PRATAP SINGH MEHRA BCSL063 Eligible

1 BCA 2001739982 AKASH MCSL016 Eligible

2 BCA 2105013667 SAURAV BOSE MCSL016 Eligible

3 BCA 2105360286 RISHABH MATHUR MCSL016 Eligible

4 BCA 2105955303 PRANVENDRA KASHYAP MCSL016 Eligible

5 BCA 2106244700 MONIKA MCSL016 Eligible
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6 BCA 2201442482 KARAN PRATAP SINGH TANWAR MCSL016
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